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Chesapeake Parks, Recreation and Tourism — Team Roster

SP

YR Fall 2020 Area GB League Men's Colonial Team Gators Jersey 

Coach Wayne Warren   Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

TA Email Phone (a)

Roster

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Damon Horne   No. 32

Kyle Franklin   No. 5

Erin Cappersmith   No. 20

Nate Wade   No. 15 

Wayne Warren   No. 7

Rick  Cerze   No. 2

Will Albert   No. 88
J Young   No. 24

Shawn Farris   No. 40

John Rowland   No. 95

Eric Todd   No. 3

Travis Phelps   No. 00

Zach Carter  No. 35
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Chesapeake Parks, Recreation and Tourism — Team Roster

SP

YR Fall 2020 Area GB League Men's Colonial Team Sheppard Quality Jersey 

Coach Chris Sheppard Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

TA Email Phone (a)

Roster

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Brandon Mccellan   No.6

James Marcum   No. 4

Todd Annis   No. 23

Chris Stevenson   No. 19 

Brad West   No. 20 

Zack Howell   No. 33

Clay Newbern   No. 1

Josh Butler   No. 2

Chris Sheppard   No. 8

Hunter Barnes   No. 11

Brian Eisle    No. 69

James Currier   No. 25

Eddie Berger   No. 00

Bradley Doosier   No. 7
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Chesapeake Parks, Recreation and Tourism — Team Roster

SP

YR Fall 2020 Area GB League Men's Colonial Team BRD Woodwork Jersey 

Coach Murphy Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

TA Email Phone (a)

Roster

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Chad Atkinson   No. 
Norman Hall   No.
Patrick Hall   No. 

Steve Puchalla   No. 
Mike Mattes   No. 

Larry Murphy   No. 
Mike Spivey  No. 
Tony Young   No. 
Nick Salamone   No.

Cory Clark   No.

Derek Kennedy    No.

Tyler Carpenter   No. 
Brian Smith   No. 
Shawn Smithdeal   No. 

Coe Kendrick   No. 

Reymon Centero  No. 
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Chesapeake Parks, Recreation and Tourism — Team Roster

SP

YR Fall 2020 Area GB League Men's Colonial Team Train Wreck Jersey 

Coach Micheal Smith Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

TA Email Phone (a)

Roster

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Micheal Smith Sr.   No.3

Randy Philips   No. 8

Sean Brownleyse  Jr.   No. 10 

Jeff Ryder   No. 15

 Jamal Bullard   No. 2

Brian McPherson   No. 23

Sean Brownleyse   No. 13

Donavan Williams  No. 11
Wade Bailey   No.45

Caleb Smith   No. 44

Lucas Bailey   No. 26

Calvin Digga   No. 

Walter Taylor  No. 

Nicholas Dennis   No. 4

Kenny Barber  No. 9

Garlando Wilson   No. 21

Timithy Bock   No. 1

Mathew Dupuis   No. 33


